ED%nsigh’r

General
Fund

1 Beginning
Balance

Adjustments
2 fo Beginning
Balance

3,390,539.42

Revenues
and other
Financing
Sources

Tolal
4 Sources
Available

Expendiures
and Other

Financing
Uses

g Ending
Batance

13,820,240.37

17,210,779.79

14,365,720.89

2,845,049.90

Non-
Fiduclary Student
~ Scholarship  Aclivity  Management
Fund Fund Levy Fund
30,213.86 449,574.19
188,02358  921,568.20
218,237.44 1,371,14239
205,125.13  378,160.42
13,112.31 692,981.97

Run

Reporl

Entreprenurial
Education

Lale:

Fund

Certified Annual Report
Fiscal Year: 2024 - Treasurer Report by Fund
Clarinda Comm School District (1197)

i - AEA SAVE
Sp AEA Stalewide
Ed  JH  Support Disaster Library Sales and

~PERL Inst Inst  Trust  Recovery Levy Services
Fund Fund Fund  Fund Fund  Fund Tax Fund
3,230,940.02

1,875,180.67

5,106,120.69

1,730,664.20

3,375,456.49

PPEL
Fund

375,795.50

151,878.82

527,674.32

369,721.00

157,953.32

Other

Capital  Debt
Project  Service
Funds  Fund

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Permanent
Funds

Enterpiise
Funds

307,187.40

799,337.94

1,106,525.34

776,595.77

329,920.57

Internal
Service
Funds

117,143.56

90,113.77

207,257.33

96,165.76

111,091.57

| i
Trust  Custodial

Funds

1,605.84

4,376.60

5,982.44

2,188.30

3,794.14

Funds




