

Certified Annual Report Fiscal Year: 2024 - Treasurer Report by Fund Clarinda Comm School District (1197)

		General Fund	Non- Fiduciary Scholarship Fund	Student Activity Fund	Management Levy Fund	Entreprenurial Education Fund	PERL Fund	Sp Ed Inst Fund	AEA JH Inst Fund	Support Trust Fund	Disaster Recovery Fund	Library Levy Fund	SAVE Statewide Sales and Services Tax Fund	PPEL Fund	Other Capital Project Funds	Debt Service Fund	Permanent Funds	Enterprise Funds	Internal Service Funds	Trust Funds	Custodia Funds
1	Beginning Balance	3,390,539.42		30,213.86	449,574.19								3,230,940.02	375,795.50		0.00		307,187.40	117,143.56		
2	Adjustments to Beginning Balance															0.00					
3	Revenues and other Financing Sources	13,820,240.37		188,023.58	921,568.20								1,875,180.67	151,878.82		0.00		799,337.94	90,113.77	4,376.60	
4	Total Sources Available	17,210,779.79		218,237.44	1,371,142.39								5,106,120.69	527,674.32		0.00		1,106,525.34	207,257.33	5,982.44	
5	Expenditures and Other Financing Uses	14,365,729.89		205,125.13	378,160.42								1,730,664.20	369,721.00		0.00		776,595.77	96,165.76	2,188.30	
6	Ending Balance	2,845,049.90		13,112.31	992,981.97								3,375,456.49	157,953.32		0.00		329,929.57	111,091.57	3,794.14	